
               
   
   

   
   

   
   

    
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

      
   

   
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   

    
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   

    
   

   
   

    
  

   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

    
    
   

  
   

   
   

   
    
    
   

   
   

    
   
   
   

   
   

   

Licence number Licensed property address 1 Licensed property address 2 Licensed property postcode No. permitted occupants Licence issue date Licence expiry date 
27239 68 Runnemede Road TW20 9BL 6 25/03/2021 22/04/2026 
27752 66 Orchard Way KT15 1LW 6 25/03/2021 22/04/2026 
27848 4 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 5 25/03/2021 22/04/2026 
27991 1 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TE 5 25/03/2021 22/04/2026 
28007 19 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SQ 5 25/03/2021 22/04/2026 
28033 7 Firbank Place TW20 0ST 7 25/03/2021 22/04/2026 
28054 4 Crown Cottages Vicarage Road TW20 8NL 5 08/04/2021 06/05/2026 
28027 7 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 5 19/04/2021 19/05/2026 
27829 25 Barons Way TW20 8EA 6 08/06/2021 06/07/2026 
28050 25 Alexandra Road TW20 0RP 5 08/06/2021 06/07/2026 
27902 16 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 15/06/2021 13/07/2026 
27916 11 South Road TW20 0RL 5 23/06/2021 21/07/2026 
28052 65 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 23/06/2021 21/07/2026 
27690 6 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 08/07/2021 05/08/2026 
27827 26 Spring Avenue TW20 9PL 6 08/07/2021 05/08/2026 
27951 2 St Agnes Villas 52 Egham Hill TW20 0BG 6 27/08/2021 24/09/2026 
27254 25 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SQ 5 02/09/2021 01/10/2026 
27906 4 Caddy Close TW20 9JL 5 02/09/2021 01/10/2026 
27874 3 Pinehurst London Road TW20 0HQ 5 08/09/2021 06/10/2026 
27243 38 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 15/09/2021 13/10/2026 
28068 14 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TF 5 15/09/2021 13/10/2026 
28069 48 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SR 5 15/09/2021 13/10/2026 
28522 40 Strode Street TW20 9BX 5 01/09/2022 14/10/2026 
28094 21 South Road TW20 0RL 5 23/09/2021 21/10/2026 
28102 84a High Street TW20 9HE 5 23/09/2021 21/10/2026 
28106 66 Hummer Road TW20 9BP 5 07/10/2021 04/11/2026 
28127 1a South Road TW20 0RL 5 07/10/2021 04/11/2026 
28161 85 Green Lane KT15 2TG 6 07/10/2021 04/11/2026 
28151 Flat 1 6 Egham Hill TW20 0BD 5 14/10/2021 11/11/2026 
28165 47 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 14/10/2021 11/11/2026 
27899 18 Limes Road TW20 9QT 5 21/10/2021 18/11/2026 
28171 1 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 5 21/10/2021 18/11/2026 
28192 14 The Crescent TW20 9PH 5 21/10/2021 18/11/2026 
27961 100 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SW 6 28/10/2021 25/11/2026 
27964 37b Armstrong Road TW20 0RW 6 29/10/2021 26/11/2026 
28113 28 Denham Road TW20 9BY 5 29/10/2021 26/11/2026 
27966 2 Armstrong Road TW20 0RW 5 05/11/2021 03/12/2026 
27968 37a Armstrong Road TW20 0RW 6 05/11/2021 03/12/2026 
27995 15 Kingsley Avenue TW20 0PP 6 05/11/2021 03/12/2026 
28236 66 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TJ 5 19/11/2021 17/12/2026 
28249 60 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SR 5 19/11/2021 17/12/2026 
28245 85 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 25/11/2021 23/12/2026 
28246 69 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 25/11/2021 23/12/2026 
28247 4 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 25/11/2021 23/12/2026 
28277 19 Langham Place TW20 9EB 5 02/12/2021 30/12/2026 
28283 28 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 02/12/2021 30/12/2026 
28230 70 Hummer Road TW20 9BP 5 09/12/2021 06/01/2027 
28278 Carter Bar 2 Mead Close TW20 8JA 8 16/12/2021 12/01/2027 
28320 124 Byfleet Road KT15 3LE 5 16/12/2021 12/01/2027 
28440 31 Grange Road TW20 9QP 6 23/12/2021 12/01/2027 
28291 51 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 5 23/12/2021 19/01/2027 
28351 105 Little Green Lane KT16 9PS 5 27/01/2022 24/02/2027 
28359 1 Greenways TW20 9PA 5 27/01/2022 24/02/2027 
28288 29 Kings Lane TW20 0UA 5 03/02/2022 03/03/2027 
28412 14 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 21/02/2022 21/03/2027 
28406 44 Spring Avenue TW20 9PL 5 02/03/2022 30/03/2027 
28405 4 The Crescent TW20 9PH 6 03/03/2022 31/03/2027 
28431 2 Sumner Place KT15 1QD 5 03/03/2022 31/03/2027 
28414 6 Harvest Road TW20 0QS 5 14/03/2022 11/04/2027 
28425 1 Greenacre Court TW20 0RF 6 14/03/2022 11/04/2027 
28426 7 Greenacre Court TW20 0RF 6 14/03/2022 11/04/2027 
28449 21 New Haw Road KT15 2BZ 9 14/03/2022 11/04/2027 
28385 17 Pooley Green Road TW20 8AA 10 05/04/2022 03/05/2027 
28490 87 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 05/04/2022 03/05/2027 
28457 3 Greenways TW20 9PA 5 21/04/2022 19/05/2027 
28526 41 Victoria Street TW20 0QX 6 05/05/2022 02/06/2027 
28499 113 Spring Rise TW20 9PE 5 26/05/2022 23/06/2027 
28422 3 Greenacre Court TW20 0RF 6 30/05/2022 27/06/2027 
28432 63 Clarence Street TW20 9QY 6 21/06/2022 19/07/2027 
28536 49 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 29/06/2022 27/07/2027 
28575 84 St Judes Road TW20 0DF 5 29/06/2022 27/07/2027 
28576 69 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SL 10 29/06/2022 27/07/2027 
28597 5 Greenacre Court TW20 0RF 6 29/06/2022 27/07/2027 
28443 9 Alexandra Road TW20 0RP 5 12/07/2022 09/08/2027 
28587 Highfield House St Johns Way KT16 8BZ 57 12/07/2022 09/08/2027 
28636 54 Wendover Road TW18 3DD 6 14/07/2022 11/08/2027 
28574 10 Limes Road TW20 9QT 5 19/07/2022 16/08/2027 
28638 66 Denham Road TW20 9DF 6 19/07/2022 16/08/2027 
28643 185 Church Road KT15 1SL 6 27/07/2022 24/08/2027 
28648 83 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SL 6 01/08/2022 29/08/2027 
28713 3 Pine Way TW20 0TA 5 30/08/2022 27/09/2027 



   
   

   
   
   
   
   

     
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

  
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
   
    

  
   
   

   
   
    
   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
    
  

   
   
   

   
   
   
    
   
  

   
  

   
   

   
   
   

28669 Flat 70 High Street TW20 9EY 10 01/09/2022 29/09/2027 
28769 9 Nobles Way TW20 9RG 5 01/09/2022 29/09/2027 
28781 23 Hazel Close TW20 0TN 5 01/09/2022 29/09/2027 
28723 62 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TJ 5 08/09/2022 06/10/2027 
28791 38 Clarence Street TW20 9RF 5 14/09/2022 12/10/2027 
28720 1a Willow Walk TW20 0DQ 6 15/09/2022 13/10/2027 
28712 79 Vegal Crescent TW20 0PZ 6 03/10/2022 31/10/2027 
28667 Staff Accommodation, The Wheatsheaf London Road GU25 4QF 7 04/10/2022 01/11/2027 
28816 25 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 6 04/10/2022 01/11/2027 
28822 52 Rusham Road TW20 9LP 5 04/10/2022 01/11/2027 
28826 40a Victoria Street TW20 0QX 5 17/10/2022 14/11/2027 
28219 1b Nobles Way TW20 9RG 6 18/10/2022 15/11/2027 
28768 44 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 02/11/2022 30/11/2027 
28845 59 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 03/11/2022 01/12/2027 
28857 77 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 07/11/2022 05/12/2027 
28877 Carfax London Road TW20 0BP 18 10/11/2022 08/12/2027 
28784 39a Victoria Street TW20 0QX 5 21/11/2022 19/12/2027 
28908 46 Runnemede Road TW20 9BL 10 05/12/2022 02/01/2028 
28905 39 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 14/12/2022 11/01/2028 
28911 The Dene Sandhills Lane GU25 4BW 6 30/12/2022 27/01/2028 
28962 79 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SL 6 30/12/2022 27/01/2028 
28963 7 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SP 6 30/12/2022 27/01/2028 
28917 40 Victoria Street TW20 0QX 6 13/01/2023 10/02/2028 
28975 7 Osborne Road TW20 9RN 5 13/01/2023 10/02/2028 
28977 109 Spring Rise TW20 9PE 5 13/01/2023 10/02/2028 
28974 The Tarns Timsway TW18 3JY 6 17/01/2023 14/02/2028 
28997 56 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 5 02/02/2023 01/03/2028 
29001 11 Strode Street TW20 9BT 5 08/02/2023 07/03/2028 
28824 64 Denham Road TW20 9DF 5 28/02/2023 27/03/2028 
29023 26 Victoria Street TW20 0QY 6 02/03/2023 29/03/2028 
29035 49 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 7 14/03/2023 10/04/2028 
29034 12 Brighton Road KT15 1PJ 6 28/03/2023 24/04/2028 
29048 19a Vicarage Road TW20 9JW 6 30/03/2023 26/04/2028 
29121 25 Victoria Street TW20 0QY 6 22/05/2023 18/06/2028 
29165 23 Kings Lane TW20 0UA 6 29/06/2023 26/07/2028 
29131 70 Vegal Crescent TW20 0QF 6 10/07/2023 06/08/2028 
29224 24 The Crescent TW20 9PH 8 25/07/2023 21/08/2028 
29212 10 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 8 04/08/2023 31/08/2028 
29245 49 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 5 04/08/2023 31/08/2028 
29188 53 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 15/08/2023 11/09/2028 
29248 5 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 5 17/08/2023 13/09/2028 
29241 14 Thames Close KT16 8NQ 6 24/08/2023 20/09/2028 
29257 41 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 29/08/2023 25/09/2028 
29249 5 Park Avenue TW20 8HW 5 04/09/2023 01/10/2028 
29319 64 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 25/09/2023 22/10/2028 
29320 36 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 7 25/09/2023 22/10/2028 
29322 4 Ashwood Road TW20 0SU 6 25/09/2023 22/10/2028 
29300 42 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 5 10/10/2023 06/11/2028 
29321 31 Spinney Hill KT15 1AF 6 11/10/2023 07/11/2028 
29359 25 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 18/10/2023 14/11/2028 
29378 Amberwood Christchurch Road GU25 4PT 11 20/10/2023 16/11/2028 
29379 40 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 26/10/2023 22/11/2028 
29348 15 Park Avenue TW20 8HW 5 06/11/2023 03/12/2028 
29401 The Sun Wick Lane TW20 0UF 12 21/11/2023 18/12/2028 
29424 12 The Crescent TW20 9PH 6 30/11/2023 27/12/2028 
29425 59 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 04/12/2023 31/12/2028 
29432 30 Runnemede Road TW20 9BL 6 04/12/2023 07/01/2029 
29439 95 Spring Rise TW20 9PR 5 04/12/2023 07/01/2029 
29415 30 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RD 6 12/12/2023 08/01/2029 
29463 20 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 12/12/2023 08/01/2029 
29464 14b Limes Road TW20 9QT 5 12/12/2023 08/01/2029 
29370 13 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 6 13/12/2023 09/01/2029 
29465 1a Firbank Place TW20 0ST 5 14/12/2023 10/01/2029 
29096 Hope Springs Ongar Road KT15 1BW 10 15/12/2023 10/01/2029 
29462 9 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 15/12/2023 11/01/2029 
29459 1 Inglewood KT16 9SA 6 19/12/2023 15/01/2029 
29468 26 Katherine Close KT15 1NX 6 19/12/2023 15/01/2029 
29478 89 Harvest Road TW20 0QR 5 29/12/2023 25/01/2029 
29501 63 Vegal Crescent TW20 0PZ 5 29/12/2023 25/01/2029 
29509 7 Ilex Close TW20 0TH 5 29/12/2023 25/01/2029 
29510 68 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 29/12/2023 25/01/2029 
29452 11 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 6 02/01/2024 29/01/2029 
29529 15 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 8 04/01/2024 31/01/2029 
29532 48 School Lane TW20 9LQ 7 04/01/2024 31/01/2029 
29539 23 Englehurst TW20 0EE 6 05/01/2024 01/02/2029 
29453 6 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 5 02/01/2024 07/02/2029 
29537 1 Inglehurst KT15 3DA 7 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 
29538 102 Liberty Lane KT15 1NJ 7 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 
29543 2 Band Lane TW20 9LN 5 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 
29556 2a Band Lane TW20 9LN 5 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 
29557 3 North Street TW20 9RP 5 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 
29558 2 North Street TW20 9RP 5 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 



   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

  
   
    

   
   
   
    

  
    

   
   

    
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

     
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
    
    
   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

  
  
   
    

   
   
    

29559 32a Rusham Road TW20 9LP 6 12/01/2024 08/02/2029 
29554 11 Row Town KT15 1EF 6 31/01/2024 27/02/2029 
29560 44 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 5 01/02/2024 28/02/2029 
29586 81 Brighton Road KT15 1PT 6 02/02/2024 01/03/2029 
29589 29 Burleigh Road KT15 1PN 6 02/02/2024 01/03/2029 
29590 35 Burleigh Road KT15 1PN 6 02/02/2024 01/03/2029 
29520 1a Rickman Crescent KT15 2UB 7 08/02/2024 07/03/2029 
29555 47 Albert Road TW20 0RQ 5 08/02/2024 07/03/2029 
29591 14 Wingfield Close KT15 3BX 7 08/02/2024 07/03/2029 
29605 58 Magna Road TW20 0PN 5 08/02/2024 07/03/2029 
29593 28 Crown Street TW20 9BQ 6 09/02/2024 08/03/2029 
29603 41 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 6 15/02/2024 14/03/2029 
29606 151 Larksfield TW20 0RA 5 15/02/2024 14/03/2029 
29609 7 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 5 15/02/2024 14/03/2029 
29621 7 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 5 15/02/2024 14/03/2029 
29608 117 Spring Rise TW20 9PE 5 19/02/2024 18/03/2029 
29602 39 Spring Avenue TW20 9PJ 6 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29625 41 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 6 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29627 20 Rusham Park Avenue TW20 9NB 5 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29631 4 Greenways TW20 9PA 5 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29640 Flat At 17 Fordwater Road KT16 8HW 6 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29643 16a Limes Road TW20 9QT 6 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29650 54 Mullens Road TW20 8AQ 5 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29651 Corner Cottage 1 Parsonage Road TW20 0JW 6 26/02/2024 25/03/2029 
29645 64 Marsh Lane KT15 1UN 6 29/02/2024 28/03/2029 
29646 66 Marsh Lane KT15 1UN 6 29/02/2024 28/03/2029 
29647 85 School Lane KT15 1TA 7 29/02/2024 28/03/2029 
29653 1 Firbank Place TW20 0ST 6 29/02/2024 28/03/2029 
29656 3 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 7 29/02/2024 28/03/2029 
29652 The Heights Malt Hill TW20 9PB 5 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29661 43 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 5 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29666 26 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29677 23 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 6 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29678 24 Laurel Avenue TW20 0QE 6 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29679 35 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 6 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29680 57 The Crescent TW20 9PN 5 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29683 9 Firbank Place TW20 0ST 9 01/03/2024 29/03/2029 
29654 10 Marsh Lane KT15 1UL 6 12/03/2024 09/04/2029 
29655 12 Marsh Lane KT15 1UL 6 12/03/2024 09/04/2029 
29670 13 Albert Road TW20 0RQ 6 12/03/2024 09/04/2029 
29686 59 Alexandra Road TW20 0RR 6 12/03/2024 09/04/2029 
29693 20 The Crescent TW20 9PH 5 12/03/2024 09/04/2029 
29696 64 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TJ 5 12/03/2024 09/04/2029 
29711 17 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 6 13/03/2024 10/04/2029 
29712 81 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SL 5 13/03/2024 10/04/2029 
29595 51 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TQ 5 14/03/2024 11/04/2029 
29689 61 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 15/03/2024 12/04/2029 
29701 50 School Lane TW20 9LQ 5 15/03/2024 12/04/2029 
29611 35 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TQ 9 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29626 33 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 6 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29682 6 Mount Pleasant Cottages Egham Hill TW20 0BH 5 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29684 29 Kingsley Avenue TW20 0PP 5 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29685 42 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29706 44 Simplemarsh Road KT15 1QJ 7 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29707 7 Brighton Road KT15 1PG 6 18/03/2024 15/04/2029 
29662 34 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 5 19/03/2024 16/04/2029 
29713 1 Magna Road TW20 0PW 6 19/03/2024 16/04/2029 
29715 61 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SL 5 19/03/2024 16/04/2029 
29719 43 The Causeway TW18 3AX 5 20/03/2024 17/04/2029 
29709 22 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RQ 6 02/04/2024 30/04/2029 
29710 24 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RQ 6 02/04/2024 30/04/2029 
29727 16 Ashwood Road TW20 0SU 5 02/04/2024 30/04/2029 
29742 39 Corby Drive TW20 0RX 5 02/04/2024 30/04/2029 
29751 55 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 02/04/2024 30/04/2029 
29758 9a The Crescent TW20 9PQ 6 02/04/2024 30/04/2029 
29675 8 Linden Court TW20 0TG 5 03/04/2024 01/05/2029 
29737 18 Clarence Street TW20 9RL 5 03/04/2024 01/05/2029 
29739 37 Alexandra Road TW20 0RR 6 03/04/2024 01/05/2029 
29744 4 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 7 03/04/2024 01/05/2029 
29745 45 Magna Road TW20 0PN 5 03/04/2024 01/05/2029 
29718 22 Meadow Way KT15 1UF 6 04/04/2024 02/05/2029 
29747 39 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RE 6 04/04/2024 02/05/2029 
29748 28 The Crescent TW20 9PH 6 04/04/2024 02/05/2029 
29596 8 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 08/04/2024 06/05/2029 
29690 8 Spring Rise TW20 9PW 7 08/04/2024 06/05/2029 
29691 10 Greenways TW20 9PA 5 08/04/2024 06/05/2029 
29692 25 Englehurst TW20 0EE 5 08/04/2024 06/05/2029 
29720 33 Clarence Street TW20 9RL 5 08/04/2024 06/05/2029 
29735 31 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 08/04/2024 06/05/2029 
29746 6 Spring Rise TW20 9PW 5 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29752 18 Roakes Avenue KT15 2EZ 7 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29762 47 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 7 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 



   
   
   
   
    

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

  
  

   
   
   
   

   
   

  
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
    

    
   
   
   
   
   
    

    
   

    
   
   

   
   
   
   
    
   

   
   
    
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

    
   

   
    

   
   

  
    

    
    
   
   
   
   
   
   

   

29776 59 The Crescent TW20 9PN 6 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29782 44 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 6 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29783 19 Hazel Close TW20 0TN 5 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29784 93 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0TD 6 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29786 21 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 7 17/04/2024 15/05/2029 
29785 4 Emley Road KT15 2TQ 6 18/04/2024 16/05/2029 
29594 43 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 6 19/04/2024 17/05/2029 
29580 92 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SR 5 23/04/2024 21/05/2029 
29581 11 Rusham Road TW20 9LS 5 23/04/2024 21/05/2029 
29731 90 Harvest Road TW20 0QR 6 23/04/2024 21/05/2029 
29743 8 Milton Road TW20 9PF 5 23/04/2024 21/05/2029 
29793 24 Spring Rise TW20 9PW 5 23/04/2024 21/05/2029 
29799 6 Falaise TW20 0BB 6 23/04/2024 21/05/2029 
29787 18 Larksfield TW20 0RD 6 24/04/2024 22/05/2029 
29798 2 Chestnut Close TW20 0SJ 5 26/04/2024 24/05/2029 
29767 26 Ashwood Road TW20 0SU 5 30/04/2024 28/05/2029 
29836 38 Armstrong Road TW20 0RW 5 02/05/2024 30/05/2029 
29779 25 Albert Road TW20 0RQ 5 03/05/2024 31/05/2029 
29778 2 Spring Rise TW20 9PW 6 08/05/2024 05/06/2029 
29817 38 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 5 17/05/2024 14/06/2029 
29818 Lilywood Blays Lane TW20 0PQ 5 17/05/2024 14/06/2029 
29819 71 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 17/05/2024 14/06/2029 
29833 18 Kingsley Avenue TW20 0PT 6 30/04/2024 16/06/2029 
29834 38 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 5 30/04/2024 16/06/2029 
29865 2 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 28/05/2024 25/06/2029 
29886 5 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 6 28/05/2024 25/06/2029 
29889 51 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 28/05/2024 25/06/2029 
29687 10 The Crescent TW20 9PH 6 29/05/2024 26/06/2029 
29688 10a The Crescent TW20 9PH 6 29/05/2024 26/06/2029 
29694 2 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RQ 7 30/05/2024 27/06/2029 
29695 Daisy Cottage 3 Blays Lane TW20 0PH 7 30/05/2024 27/06/2029 
29794 63 Denham Road TW20 9DF 7 30/05/2024 27/06/2029 
29807 20 South Road TW20 0RL 5 30/05/2024 27/06/2029 
29858 35 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 30/05/2024 27/06/2029 
29859 10 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 30/05/2024 27/06/2029 
29830 41 Harvest Road TW20 0QT 5 31/05/2024 28/06/2029 
29832 61 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 31/05/2024 28/06/2029 
29897 Mushroom Cottage 22 Blays Lane TW20 0PH 6 31/05/2024 28/06/2029 
29904 5 Simons Walk TW20 9SJ 5 31/05/2024 28/06/2029 
29892 86 Little Green Lane KT16 9QA 6 12/06/2024 10/07/2029 
29820 47 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TE 5 13/06/2024 11/07/2029 
29827 54 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SR 5 13/06/2024 11/07/2029 
29868 3 Ilex Close TW20 0TH 5 13/06/2024 11/07/2029 
29869 56 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SR 5 13/06/2024 11/07/2029 
29888 17 Vicarage Road TW20 9JW 6 13/06/2024 11/07/2029 
29911 11 Pine Way TW20 0TA 5 13/06/2024 11/07/2029 
29870 56 St Judes Road TW20 0BT 5 18/06/2024 16/07/2029 
29919 17 Linden Court TW20 0TG 6 18/06/2024 16/07/2029 
29927 5 The Crescent TW20 9PQ 6 18/06/2024 16/07/2029 
29957 45 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 01/07/2024 29/07/2029 
29803 3a St Judes Road TW20 0DB 5 03/07/2024 31/07/2029 
29812 26 Albert Road TW20 0RQ 6 03/07/2024 31/07/2029 
29887 3a South Road TW20 0RL 6 03/07/2024 31/07/2029 
29932 8 Manorcrofts Road TW20 9LU 8 03/07/2024 31/07/2029 
29813 3 Nobles Way TW20 9RG 6 04/07/2024 01/08/2029 
29815 5 Nobles Way TW20 9RG 6 04/07/2024 01/08/2029 
29816 40 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 6 04/07/2024 01/08/2029 
29913 7 Nobles Way TW20 9RG 5 04/07/2024 01/08/2029 
29979 1 Kingsley Avenue TW20 0PP 8 16/07/2024 13/08/2029 
29986 14 Almond Close TW20 0PR 5 16/07/2024 13/08/2029 
29993 7 Hazel Close TW20 0TN 5 31/07/2024 28/08/2029 
30008 111 Bond Street TW20 0PU 6 31/07/2024 28/08/2029 
29946 4 Harvest Road TW20 0QS 5 02/08/2024 30/08/2029 
29955 24 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 02/08/2024 30/08/2029 
30030 27 Vegal Crescent TW20 0PZ 6 02/08/2024 30/08/2029 
30022 Staff Accommodation 7 London Street KT16 8AP 6 05/08/2024 02/09/2029 
30035 73 Bridge Road KT16 8JZ 6 07/08/2024 04/09/2029 
29968 5 Eastworth Road KT16 8QD 6 08/08/2024 05/09/2029 
29771 28 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RQ 7 09/08/2024 06/09/2029 
29983 5 Bond Street TW20 0PG 5 12/08/2024 09/09/2029 
29933 26 Rusham Road TW20 9LR 6 15/08/2024 12/09/2029 
30044 1 Falaise TW20 0BB 5 12/08/2024 15/09/2029 
29935 51 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 19/08/2024 16/09/2029 
30038 Flat 11-13 St Judes Road TW20 0BY 5 20/08/2024 17/09/2029 
30039 18 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RQ 5 27/08/2024 24/09/2029 
30050 31 Ashwood Road TW20 0SY 6 27/08/2024 24/09/2029 
30068 10 Hummer Road TW20 9BW 5 27/08/2024 24/09/2029 
30000 17 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 29/08/2024 26/09/2029 
30062 15 Linden Court TW20 0TG 5 29/08/2024 26/09/2029 
29825 29 Hazel Close TW20 0TN 5 04/09/2024 02/10/2029 
29826 27 Hazel Close TW20 0TN 5 04/09/2024 02/10/2029 
30077 6 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TP 5 05/09/2024 03/10/2029 



   
   

    
   

   
   

   
   
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
    
   
   

   
   
   

   
    

   
    
    
    
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   

     
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
  

   
  

   
   
   
   
   
   

    
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

  
   

29806 39a Magna Road TW20 0PW 5 25/09/2024 23/10/2029 
29835 7 The Retreat TW20 0JH 5 25/09/2024 23/10/2029 
29926 35 Moore Grove Crescent TW20 9RH 6 25/09/2024 23/10/2029 
29999 9 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 25/09/2024 23/10/2029 
30064 Ashwood House Mount Lee TW20 9PD 6 27/09/2024 25/10/2029 
30065 2 Caddy Close TW20 9JL 6 27/09/2024 25/10/2029 
30066 17 Elmbank Avenue TW20 0TQ 6 27/09/2024 25/10/2029 
30067 23 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TE 5 27/09/2024 25/10/2029 
30101 50 St Judes Road TW20 0BT 5 10/10/2024 07/11/2029 
30103 22 Lynwood Avenue TW20 9RD 6 11/10/2024 08/11/2029 
30104 15 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SP 5 11/10/2024 08/11/2029 
30092 18 Ashwood Road TW20 0SU 5 14/10/2024 11/11/2029 
30098 57 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TE 5 14/10/2024 11/11/2029 
30099 11 Chestnut Close TW20 0SJ 5 16/10/2024 13/11/2029 
30115 27 Spring Avenue TW20 9PJ 6 16/10/2024 13/11/2029 
30152 48 St Judes Road TW20 0BT 5 29/10/2024 26/11/2029 
30089 29 Rusham Road TW20 9LR 8 31/10/2024 28/11/2029 
30125 71 Hummer Road TW20 9BP 5 31/10/2024 28/11/2029 
30141 Virginia Lodge Lambly Hill GU25 4BF 6 07/11/2024 05/12/2029 
30143 3 Abbey Gardens KT16 8RQ 6 07/11/2024 05/12/2029 
30138 2 Larchwood Drive TW20 0SH 6 18/11/2024 16/12/2029 
30177 14 Queens Road TW20 9RT 5 18/11/2024 16/12/2029 
30169 Barrsbrook Cattery, Barrsbrook Guildford Road KT16 9LY 6 19/11/2024 17/12/2029 
30139 2 Queens Road TW20 9RT 5 21/11/2024 19/12/2029 
30170 54 St Judes Road TW20 0BT 6 21/11/2024 19/12/2029 
30199 55 St Judes Road TW20 0BT 5 21/11/2024 19/12/2029 
30186 50 Pooley Green Road TW20 8AF 6 26/11/2024 24/12/2029 
30195 67 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 26/11/2024 24/12/2029 
30128 10 Linden Court TW20 0TG 6 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30129 1 Almond Close TW20 0PR 6 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30130 16 Ilex Close TW20 0TH 5 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30131 44 Corby Drive TW20 0SD 6 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30132 65 Hummer Road TW20 9BP 5 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30133 37 Crown Street TW20 9DA 5 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30134 19b Langham Place TW20 9EB 6 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30135 24 Milton Road TW20 9PF 6 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30136 18 Spring Rise TW20 9PW 5 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30137 36 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 6 05/12/2024 02/01/2030 
30214 23 Milton Road TW20 9PF 5 11/12/2024 08/01/2030 
30211 48 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 5 12/12/2024 09/01/2030 
30221 26 Nobles Way TW20 9RJ 5 16/12/2024 13/01/2030 
30243 1 Pine Way TW20 0TA 6 03/01/2025 31/01/2030 
30253 75 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 03/01/2025 31/01/2030 
30260 10 Essex Close KT15 2NR 6 07/01/2025 04/02/2030 
30237 8 Warwick Villas Thorpe Lea Road TW20 8LL 6 20/01/2025 17/02/2030 
30259 12 Hillcrest Avenue KT16 9RD 6 21/01/2025 18/02/2030 
30278 16 Corrie Road KT15 2HU 6 27/01/2025 24/02/2030 
30295 66 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 03/02/2025 04/03/2030 
30230 5 Chertsey Lane TW18 3JH 6 04/02/2025 04/03/2030 
30271 15 Almond Close TW20 0PR 5 04/02/2025 04/03/2030 
30294 63 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 11/02/2025 11/03/2030 
30303 7 Laburnum Place TW20 0SX 6 11/02/2025 11/03/2030 
30309 5 Pine Way TW20 0TA 5 18/02/2025 18/03/2030 
30319 11 Nobles Way TW20 9RG 6 20/02/2025 20/03/2030 
30320 2 Greenways TW20 9PA 6 20/02/2025 20/03/2030 
30332 15 Strode Street TW20 9BT 6 04/03/2025 01/04/2030 
30328 6 Greenways TW20 9PA 5 18/03/2025 15/04/2030 
30345 44 Grange Road TW20 9QP 6 21/03/2025 18/04/2030 
30347 99 Cowley Avenue KT16 9JL 6 24/03/2025 21/04/2030 
30349 16 Oak Avenue TW20 8HH 6 24/03/2025 21/04/2030 
30375 45 Dickens Drive KT15 1AW 7 24/03/2025 21/04/2030 
30400 21 Avenue Road TW18 3AW 8 09/04/2025 07/05/2030 
30386 41 Wendover Road TW18 3DE 5 10/04/2025 08/05/2030 
30418 103 Pooley Green Road TW20 8AW 5 25/04/2025 23/05/2030 
30297 30 Pinewood Avenue KT15 3AA 6 30/04/2025 28/05/2030 
30414 34a Clarence Street TW20 9RL 5 02/05/2025 30/05/2030 
30346 7 Spring Avenue TW20 9PJ 6 09/05/2025 06/06/2030 
30435 13 Spring Rise TW20 9PP 6 14/05/2025 11/06/2030 
30442 43 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 12/06/2025 10/07/2030 
30459 25 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 12/06/2025 10/07/2030 
30433 54 Common Lane KT15 3LJ 5 24/06/2025 22/07/2030 
30480 90a Harvest Road TW20 0QR 6 24/06/2025 22/07/2030 
30491 33 Ayebridges Avenue TW20 8HS 6 26/06/2025 24/07/2030 
30539 11 Glebe Road TW20 8BU 5 18/07/2025 15/08/2030 
30551 31 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TE 5 31/07/2025 28/08/2030 
30552 4 Claremont Road TW18 3AS 6 05/08/2025 02/09/2030 
30607 73 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 5 04/09/2025 02/10/2030 
30587 18 Victoria Road KT15 2PL 6 02/10/2025 30/10/2030 
30595 62 Lindsay Road KT15 3BE 6 03/10/2025 31/10/2030 
30649 59 Rusham Road TW20 9LP 6 14/10/2025 11/11/2030 
30627 7 Greenways TW20 9PA 6 17/10/2025 14/11/2030 
30644 171 Wendover Road TW18 3DF 6 21/10/2025 18/11/2030 



    
   
    
   

   
   

   
   
   

  
    

   

30484 64 Pooley Green Road TW20 8AL 6 28/10/2025 24/11/2030 
30651 8 Queens Road TW20 9RT 6 05/11/2025 03/12/2030 
30652 1 Chapel Park Road KT15 1UJ 6 12/11/2025 10/12/2030 
30708 2 Beechtree Avenue TW20 0SR 6 18/11/2025 16/12/2030 
30727 49 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SU 6 02/12/2025 30/12/2030 
30732 11 Pannells Close KT16 9LH 6 03/12/2025 31/12/2030 
30752 8 Corby Drive TW20 0TR 5 18/12/2025 15/01/2031 
30760 11 Milton Road KT15 1JB 6 22/12/2025 19/01/2031 
30763 22 Nightingale Shott TW20 9SX 6 06/01/2026 03/02/2031 
30786 8 Greenways TW20 9PA 5 09/01/2026 06/02/2031 
30791 221 New Haw Road KT15 2DP 12 21/01/2026 18/02/2031 
30749 18 Cherrywood Avenue TW20 0TF 7 18/12/2025 22/02/2031 


